Energy Star Property Type

Healthcare: Hospital

Technology/Science: Laboratory

Education: College/University

Lodging/Residential: Residence Hall/Dormitory
Mixed Use: Mixed Use Property
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Fitness Center/Health Club/Gym
Public Services: Library

Office: Office

Entertainment/Public Assembly: Museum
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Performing Arts
Healthcare: Urgent Care/Clinic/Other Outpatient
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Stadium (Closed)
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Swimming Pool
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Stadium (Open)
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Social/Meeting Hall
Other: Other

Retail: Retail Store

Warehouse/Storage: Non-Refrigerated Warehouse
Healthcare: Outpatient Rehabilitation/Physical Therapy
Education: K-12 School

Services: Repair Services

Public Services: Police Station

Parking

Services: Other

Utility: Drinking Water Treatment & Distribution
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Movie Theater
Public Services: Other - Public Service

Food sales and service: Food Sales

TBD

Utility: Other - Utility

Utility: Energy/Power Station

Healthcare: Ambulatory Surgical Center
Technology/Science: Data Center

n/a

TOTAL

Laboratory

Healthcare Space
Energy Intensive Space

Total Floor Area (sq ft)

1,708,081
2,156,378
534,381
2,275,912
3,540,853
835,779
554,338
1,184,165
281,026
163,844
253,348
201,301
35,806
20,943
63,483
151,614
52,055
113,832
198,000
10,443
46,508
25,000
2,083,397
320
10,000

51,521
89,034
14,194
310,000

550

16,966,106
2,156,378
2,469,429

435,775
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