Energy Star Property Type	Total Floor Area (sq ft)
Healthcare: Hospital	1,708,081
Technology/Science: Laboratory	2,156,378
Education: College/University	534,381
Lodging/Residential: Residence Hall/Dormitory	2,275,912
Mixed Use: Mixed Use Property	3,540,853
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Fitness Center/Health Club/Gym	835,779
Public Services: Library	554,338
Office: Office	1,184,165
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Museum	281,026
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Performing Arts	163,844
Healthcare: Urgent Care/Clinic/Other Outpatient	253,348
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Stadium (Closed)	201,301
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Swimming Pool	35,806
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Stadium (Open)	20,943
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Social/Meeting Hall	63,483
Other: Other	151,614
Retail: Retail Store	52,055
Warehouse/Storage: Non-Refrigerated Warehouse	113,832
Healthcare: Outpatient Rehabilitation/Physical Therapy	198,000
Education: K-12 School	10,443
Services: Repair Services	46,508
Public Services: Police Station	25,000
Parking	2,083,397
Services: Other	-
Utility: Drinking Water Treatment & Distribution	320
Entertainment/Public Assembly: Movie Theater	10,000
Public Services: Other - Public Service	-
Food sales and service: Food Sales	51,521
TBD	-
Utility: Other - Utility	89,034
Utility: Energy/Power Station	14,194
Healthcare: Ambulatory Surgical Center	310,000
Technology/Science: Data Center	-
n/a	550

TOTAL	16,966,106
Laboratory	2,156,378
Healthcare Space	2,469,429
Energy Intensive Space	435,775